http://tainak.jp/

HA3—FK 341002 | [kE™REIX | T734-8522 | £

EHERS

734-0000
732-0823
732-0824
732-0828
734-0005
734-0017
734-0031
734-0035
734-0037
734-0042
734-0052
734-0054
732-0822
734-0001
734-0033
732-0803
732-0802
732-0811
732-0819
732-0813
732-0815
732-0817
734-0004
734-0014
734-0016
732-0806
734-0006
734-0045
732-0805
734-0023
734-0046
734-0057
734-0027
734-0055
734-0061
734-0063

* i
UTICIBEN LGS
RAEAEET
HOISHET
Tg*%ﬂﬂ

UL S BT

B = ARET
LIS ET
':F‘E;
At KA HT
BT

A RHT
*’AJ?WT

fal;

I3 KRBT

BE - BE
34.379515,132.469154
34.395533,132.477304
34.394608,132.473591
34.394707,132.472933
34.371944,132.466588
34.316424,132.440191
34.361759,132.489881
34.370401,132.477276
34.380608,132.477300
34.374249,132.481531
34.375187,132.512678
34.363281,132.513402
34.397934,132.476649
34.381544,132.477160
34.368115,132.485619
34.389248,132.486187
34.387555,132.491733
34.390860,132.475996
34.383466,132.479841
34.386074,132.479982
34.387336,132.472278
34.389302,132.472169
34.368569,132.465134
34.372739,132.461866
34.338543,132.481855
34.394019,132.477550
34.370526,132.464538
34.377581,132.486258
34.394289,132.480489
34.383906,132.484123
34.378908,132.484192
34.359247,132.481501
34.366685,132.495407
34.368332,132.511447
34.367492,132.509954
34.362059,132.501227

Em

| |
- (3]

|
—_

|
—_

© |
© —
w

|
—_

o

[l
—_—

w

|
—_

|
—_—

e e e e e O] = e e e e ek e e e e ek e e e e e
—_—t = -

[EETHREXOEMESES -

EESEMT1-5-44 | 082-245-2111 |

EEES

732-0807
732-0825
732-0827
734-0007
734-0012
734-0021
734-0032
734-0036
734-0041
734-0047
734-0053
734-0064
732-0826
734-0013
734-0034
734-0043
732-0821
732-0818
732-0812
732-0814
732-0816
734-0003
734-0011
734-0015
732-0804
734-0002
734-0044
732-0801
734-0022
734-0025
734-0051
734-0026
734-0024
734-0056
734-0062

G P S Bt —E

L4834/ 21.55.4F) HAZ132F2

£
AT
SEH
AT
e

TF BT
sz
BT

e

= LT
ASHHET
i
J|NESEET
¥ )[BT
HE
FHIRET
R ATET
KIBEHET
ERFEBEH
EXJR B HET
EXIRm
LHesBILARET
FRE
FRERF
F s
mER
FEAEET
fric)=
BRERET
BRAHAET
I HET

F‘LZF

75308.5%)

fBE - BE
34.394996,132.479018
34.392536,132.473103
34.393169,132.471574
34.378628,132.472356
34.350006,132.459080
34.387758,132.482632
34.361766,132.489181
34.376348,132.478135
34.371227,132.490229
34.373391,132.491589
34.375285,132.506079
34.375528,132.502627
34.391204,132.471783
34.363434,132.456920
34.363941,132.478952
34.370211,132.481642
34.397922,132.473345
34.387018,132.480933
34.388218,132.482170
34.385669,132.476963
34.386120,132.471373
34.366674,132.468960
34.354205,132.459567
34.372633,132.462250
34.392746,132.477933
34.372122,132.475319
34.378146,132.482142
34.391695,132.482753
34.385222,132.490660
34.377314,132.489095
34.376873,132.510264
34.373661,132.494849
34.377637,132.493511
34.358329,132.504293
34.370048,132.506008

| #hE | Web

| m
—_ 3
E

1 1
—_ —_

|
—_

|
—_

1
—_—

|
—_

—_ e e e e ek ek e e ek ek e e ek ek ek ek (O b ok ek e ek ek ek e ek ek ek e
—_— foe)

7


http://tainak.jp/
https://maps.google.com/maps?q=34.379515,132.469154
http://www.city.hiroshima.lg.jp/minami/



