http://tair	nak.jp/						
団体コード	341002   広島市南区	〒734-8522   皆実町1-5-44	082-	-245-2111	北緯34度21.55.4秒	東経132度27分08.5秒   地図   We	<u>b</u>
郵便番号	住 所	緯度 • 経度	基点	郵便番号	住 所	緯度 • 経度	基点
734-0000	以下に掲載がない場合	34.379515.132.469154	1-5	732-0807	荒神町	34.394996.132.479018	1
732-0823	猿猴橋町	34.395533.132.477304	1	732-0825	金屋町	34.392536.132.473103	1
732-0824	的場町	34.394608,132.473591	1-1	732-0827	稲荷町	34.393169,132.471574	1
732-0828	京橋町	34.394707,132.472933	1	734-0007	皆実町	34.378628,132.472356	1-1
734-0005	翠	34.371944,132.466588	1-1	734-0012		34.350006,132.459080	1
734-0017	似島町	34.316424,132.440191	1	734-0021	上東雲町	34.387758,132.482632	1
734-0031	日宇那町	34.361759,132.489881	1	734-0032	楠那町	34.361766,132.489181	1
734-0035	山城町	34.370401,132.477276	1	734-0036	旭	34.376348,132.478135	1-1
734-0037	霞	34.380608,132.477300	1-1	734-0041	黄金山町	34.371227,132.490229	1
734-0042	北大河町	34.374249,132.481531	1	734-0047	本浦町	34.373391,132.491589	1
734-0052	堀越	34.375187,132.512678	1-1	734-0053	青崎	34.375285,132.506079	1-1
734-0054	月見町	34.363281,132.513402	1993	734-0064	小磯町	34.375528,132.502627	1
732-0822	松原町	34.397934,132.476649	1	732-0826	松川町	34.391204,132.471783	1
734-0001	出汐	34.381544,132.477160	1-1	734-0013	出島	34.363434,132.456920	1-1
734-0033	丹那新町	34.368115,132.485619	1	734-0034	丹那町_	34.363941,132.478952	1
732-0803	南蟹屋	34.389248,132.486187	1-1	734-0043	南大河町	34.370211,132.481642	1
732-0802	大州	34.387555,132.491733	1-1	732-0821	大須賀町	34.397922,132.473345	9
732-0811	段原	34.390860,132.475996	1-1	732-0818	段原日出	34.387018,132.480933	1-8
732-0819	段原山崎	34.383466,132.479841	1-10	732-0812	段原日出町	34.388218,132.482170	1
732-0813	段原山崎町	34.386074,132.479982	1	732-0814	段原南	34.385669,132.476963	1-1
732-0815	比治山公園	34.387336,132.472278	1	732-0816	比治山本町	34.386120,132.471373	1
732-0817	比治山町	34.389302,132.472169	1	734-0003	宇品東	34.366674,132.468960	1-1
734-0004	宇品神田	34.368569,132.465134	1-1	734-0011	宇品海岸	34.354205,132.459567	1-1
734-0014	宇品西	34.372739,132.461866	1-1	734-0015	宇品御幸	34.372633,132.462250	1-1
734-0016	宇品町	34.338543,132.481855	53	732-0804	西蟹屋	34.392746,132.477933	1-1
732-0806	西荒神町	34.394019,132.477550	1	734-0002	西旭町	34.372122,132.475319	1
734-0006	西翠町	34.370526,132.464538	1	734-0044	西霞町	34.378146,132.482142	1
734-0045	西本浦町	34.377581,132.486258	1	732-0801	東駅町	34.391695,132.482753	1
732-0805	東荒神町	34.394289,132.480489	1	734-0022	東雲	34.385222,132.490660	1-1
734-0023	東雲本町	34.383906,132.484123	1-1	734-0025	東本浦町	34.377314,132.489095	1
734-0046	東霞町	34.378908,132.484192	1	734-0051	東青崎町	34.376873,132.510264	1
734-0057	仁保沖町	34.359247,132.481501	1	734-0026	仁保	34.373661,132.494849	1-1
734-0027	仁保南	34.366685,132.495407	1-1	734-0024	仁保新町	34.377637,132.493511	1-1
734-0055	向洋新町	34.368332,132.511447	1-1	734-0056	向洋沖町	34.358329,132.504293	1
734-0061	向洋中町	34.367492,132.509954	1	734-0062	向洋本町	34.370048,132.506008	1
734-0063	向洋大原町	34.362059,132.501227					